Aquaculture Advisory Council
Meeting Agenda
April 9, 2024, from 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Augusta DMR Room 118 or Microsoft Teams

Call to order — Fiona de Koning

Roll call — William Fearn
e Fiona de Koning - Chair
e Greg Lambert - Vice-Chair
e Briana Warner
e Christopher Davis
e Amanda Ellis

Adoption of minutes from last meeting — Fiona de Koning
Aquaculture Listening Sessions — Kohl Kanwit
Statewide Vibrio controls — Kohl Kanwit
Work plan - Fiona de Koning
1. Nominations for new council positions

2. New work plan topics

Public input - Fiona de Koning
1. Comments from the Teams Chat

Other business - Fiona de Koning
1. Programmatic updates — Amanda Ellis
2. Aquaculture Division Organization Chart — Amanda Ellis
3. Industry input
4. Schedule next meeting

Adjourn - Fiona de Koning

11:00-11:01

11:01-11:05

11:05-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:55

12:55-01:00


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjViZjJmNjktMTc4YS00ZWE2LWFmZTgtZmFlNzcwMjk0ZmZk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22413fa8ab-207d-4b62-9bcd-ea1a8f2f864e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22388546c6-5d79-470b-ae72-e54cbc37c1fd%22%7d

